Resttile Step up pebbles 1520 x 300 NOS  80.00  36,504.00 C + SGST 18% I/P 

RD

5  456.30  0.00

For Tower B 4th floor and 5th floor

Tax Details:  284,216.00 Material Amount :

51,158.88 

Loading / Unloading Amount:

Transport:  0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Other Charges 1

Other Charges 2

Tax Amount :

RUPEES THREE LAC THIRTY-FIVE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED SEVENTY-FIVE ONLY

335375.00 Total Amount (INR):

Delivery  With in 10 Days from po

Payment  60 Days

FRIEGHT Inclusive

Terms & conditions of Purchase 

PURCHASE ORDER

Description Unit Qty AmountTax RateSr No Disc %

* Please submit your Bill/invoice along with delivery challan and PO copy in favour of  NEPTUNE INFRASPACE PVT.